KESWICK JV VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE — GREEN

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY
FRI-SAT

AUG 22
AUG 24

AUG 31

SEPT 5

SEPT 8

SEPT9

SEPT 12

SEPT 18

SEPT 19

SEPT 21

SEPT 28

OCT 3

OCT 10

OCT 12
OCT 13-14

2023

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES
TAMPA CATHOLIC SCHOOL

TAMPA BAY HEAT

NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GEM HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT
GEM HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT
SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC

TAMPA BAY HEAT

NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL

TAMPA CATHOLIC SCHOOL
KESWICK JV VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

5:00
5:00

Moved to 9/21

6:00
4:00
TBD

5:00

7:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:00

4:00

5:00
TBD



