KESWICK JV VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE – GREEN 2023

TUESDAY	AUG 22		ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES	5:00
THURSDAY	AUG 24	@	TAMPA CATHOLIC SCHOOL	5:00
THURSDAY	AUG 31		TAMPA BAY HEAT	Moved to 9/21
TUESDAY	SEPT 5		NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
FRIDAY	SEPT 8	@	GEM HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT	4:00
SATURDAY	SEPT 9	@	GEM HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT	TBD
TUESDAY	SEPT 12	@	SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL	5:00
MONDAY	SEPT 18		BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:30
TUESDAY	SEPT 19	@	CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC	5:30
THURSDAY	SEPT 21		TAMPA BAY HEAT	5:30
THURSDAY	SEPT 28	@	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:30
TUESDAY	OCT 3	@	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:00
TUESDAY	OCT 10		SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL	4:00
THURSDAY	OCT 12		TAMPA CATHOLIC SCHOOL	5:00
FRI-SAT	OCT 13-14		KESWICK JV VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT	TBD